

## Thank you for supporting the Noyes Children's Library Foundation as we work to support the early literacy mission of the historic Noyes Children's Library.

| I would like to make a single gift of:   |  |
|--|--|
| ○\$1,000 ○\$500 ○\$250 ○\$100  | ○\$50 Other \$   |
| Payment Details:   | Contact Information:                                     |
| I have enclosed a check, payable to:  Noyes Children's Library Foundation.                           | Title: O Mr. OMrs. OMs. O  Name: Organization:  Address: |
| Please mail completed form to:  Noyes Children's Library Foundation P.O. Box 31 Kensington, MD 20895 | City: Zip Code: Phone: Email:                            |
| You can also make a secure<br>donation online at<br>www.noyeslibraryfoundation.org                   |  |

## Thank you for your donation!

The Noyes Children's Library Foundation is a tax-exempt organization, a status accorded under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by the IRS.